
DRILLED FOR: DON L. THOMPSON 
LINN COUNTY, KANSAS 
SEC 2 TWP 22 REG 22 £ 
s w ~w 
FARM: 
WELL: 

HARRY PADDOCK 
#1 

JUNE, 1972 

THICKNESS 

3 
44 
4 
24 
3 
2 
3 
17 
10 
165 
40 
15 
16 
12 
52 
25 
108 
3 
49 
28 
8 
50 
5 
10 
14 
10 
12 
8 
14 
31 
2 
124 

FORMATIONS 

soil 
lime 
shale black 
lime 
shale black 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale blue 
shale w/ lime st 
lime 
shale 
shale w/ lime st 
lime 
shale w/ lime st 
lime w/ shale st 
shale 
shale black 
shale 
dark shale 
shale w/ lime st 
dark shale 
shale black 
shale 
sand light gas odor 
sandy shale 
sand light odor 
sand light show 
sand broken light show 
sand odor 
chat 
miss lime & churt 

TOTAL DEPTH 

3 
47 
51 
75 
78 
80 
83 
100 
110 
275 
315 
330 
346 
358 
410 
435 
543 
546 
595 
623 
631 
681 
686 
696 
710 
720 
732 
740 
754 
785 
787 
912 T.D. 


